
MenuL I G H T  S N A C K S  
Available all day

Croissant

Croissant

With ham and cheese (Large)

With jam and butter

$10.50

$8.50

Scones with Jam &
Cream
2 for

$4.50

$8.00

Savoury Muffin $8.00

Thick Fruit Toast
With butter and jam - 1 slice $4.50
                              - 2 slices $8.00

Toasted
Sandwiches

Selection of three fillings - 
Ham, Cheese, Onion, Chicken,
Pineapple, Tomato, Asparagus

$7.00

Selection of Homemade
Cakes and Tarts 

Banana Bread

Apple Cranberry Bread

Blueberry and Lemon

$8.50

$8.50

$8.50

Sweet
Savoury

$6.50

$8.00

Cafe 191



Cafe 191

H O T  D R I N K S  -  C O F F E E

Flat White

Mocha

Cappucino

Hot Chocolate

Latte

Chai

Long Black

Energy Chai

$4.50

Menu
$4.50

$4.50

$4.50

$5.00

$4.50

$4.50

$4.50

Cup Mug
$5.00

$5.00

$5.00

$5.00

$5.50

$5.00

$5.00

$5.00

Iced Latte $6.50

Turmeric Latte $5.00

Pot of Tea (for One) $4.50

ORGANIC SereniTEA Infusions
English Breakfast, Earl Grey, Darjeeling
Green, Chamomile Herbal, Spiced Chai,
Lemongrass & Ginger, Peppermint

H O T  D R I N K S  -  T E A

Extra Shot $1.00

Lactose Free, Soy, Almond,  
Oat

$.50

Syrup Flavours – Vanilla,
Caramel, Hazelnut, Salted
Caramel

$.50

Decaffeinated

$.50

Mumbi Chai $5.00

C O L D  D R I N K S

Cold Brew $6.50

Iced Tea

 Peach
 Cucumber & Mint
 Lemon

$5.00

E X T R A S

D R I N K S  M E N U

$4.50

Selection of cold drinks in fridge


