

Menu



LIGHT SNACKS

Available all day

Scones with Jam & Cream 2 for	\$4.50 \$8.00	Toasted Sandwiches Selection of three fillings - Ham, Cheese, Onion, Chicken, Pineapple, Tomato, Asparagus	\$7.00
Savoury Muffin	\$8.00		
Croissant With ham and cheese (Large)	\$10.50	Selection of Homemade Cakes and Tarts	
Croissant With jam and butter	\$8.50	Sweet	\$6.50
		Savoury	\$8.00
Thick Fruit Toast With butter and jam - 1 slice - 2 slices	\$4.50 \$8.00		
Banana Bread	\$8.50		
Apple Cranberry Bread	\$8.50		
Blueberry and Lemon	\$8.50		



Cafe 191

Menu



DRINKS MENU

HOT DRINKS - COFFEE

	Cup	Mug
Flat White	\$4.50	\$5.00
Cappuccino	\$4.50	\$5.00
Latte	\$4.50	\$5.00
Long Black	\$4.50	\$5.00
Mocha	\$5.00	\$5.50
Hot Chocolate	\$4.50	\$5.00
Chai	\$4.50	\$5.00
Energy Chai	\$4.50	\$5.00
Mumbi Chai	\$4.50	\$5.00
Turmeric Latte		\$5.00

EXTRAS

Extra Shot	\$1.00
Decaffeinated	\$.50
Lactose Free, Soy, Almond, Oat	\$.50
Syrup Flavours – Vanilla, Caramel, Hazelnut, Salted Caramel	\$.50



COLD DRINKS

Iced Latte	\$6.50
Cold Brew	\$6.50
Iced Tea	\$5.00
• Peach • Cucumber & Mint • Lemon	

Selection of cold drinks in fridge

HOT DRINKS - TEA

Pot of Tea (for One)	\$4.50
ORGANIC SereniTEA Infusions	

English Breakfast, Earl Grey, Darjeeling Green, Chamomile Herbal, Spiced Chai, Lemongrass & Ginger, Peppermint



Cafe 191